
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
99 
11 
94 

4 
9 

55 
61 
39 
95 

127 
6 

93 
75 
64 
41 
28 
57 
13 
96 
23 

5 
71 

189 
51 
70 

77 
69 

Name 
Luca PIROTTI 
Andrea CAMPACI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Kenneth COSTA 
Lorenzo GASPERINI 
Luca MAGGIO 
Angelo PILLA 
Angelo PASTORINO 
Simone CAMPANINI 
William BENEDET 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Luca MARINI 
Edoardo FIORE 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Giuseppe CASELLA 
Marco GUIDARINI 
Luca BERTONA 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Cristian ACCIU 
Luca MECCA 
Sandro SIGNORI 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Massimo BARBIERI 

Cristian PEREGO 
Andrea ZAGONER 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Diff 

1.209 
5.595 
6.454 

10.083 
11.486 
15.063 
16.698 
18.132 
21.223 
23.312 
31.840 
31.959 
32.218 
34.112 
37.080 
42.247 
42.781 
43.150 
49.040 
55.937 

1:06.431 
1:25.812 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.209 
4.386 
0.859 
3.629 
1.403 
3.577 
1.635 
1.434 
3.091 
2.089 
8.528 
0.119 
0.259 
1.894 
2.968 
5.167 
0.534 
0.369 
5.890 
6.897 

10.494 
19.381 

1 Lap 
1.495 

Total Tm 
11:07.793 
11:09.002 
11:13.388 
11:14.247 
11:17.876 
11:19.279 
11:22.856 
11:24.491 
11:25.925 
11:29.016 
11:31.105 
11:39.633 
11:39.752 
11:40.011 
11:41.905 
11:44.873 
11:50.040 
11:50.574 
11:50.943 
11:56.833 
12:03.730 
12:14.224 
12:33.605 
11:07.758 
11:09.253 

5:55.597 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

4 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Il Conc. #23 penalizzato di 20 sec. sul tempo totale per partenza anticipata 

Margin of Victory 

1.209 

Avg. Speed 

120,928 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.869 

Best Speed 

121,812 

Best Lap by 

99 - Luca PIROTTI 

 

 

Printed: 23/06/2019 13:58:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 600 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:42:36 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

23/06/2019 13:30 


